Square Beam Load Cell LC Nito PR 79, PR 79T
Installation Manual
Translation of the Original Installation Manual 9499 053 07900 Edition 1.0.0 10/18/2023
Minebea Intec GmbH, Meiendorfer Str. 205 A, 22145 Hamburg, Deutschland
Phone: +49.40.67960.303 Fax: +49.40.67960.383
Foreword
Must be followed!
Any information in this document is subject to change without notice and does not represent a commitment on

3 Specifications Square Beam Load Cell LC Nito PR 79, PR 79T
Minebea Intec EN-11
3.5 Ordering information
PR 79
Model Max. capacity Emax Type OIML/NTEP Type Ex
PR 79/91 kg 91 kg ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79/227 kg 227 kg ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79/454 kg 454 kg ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79/1134 kg 1.134 t ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79/1760 kg 1.760 t ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79/2268 kg 2.268 t ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79T
Model Max. capacity Emax Type OIML/NTEP Type Ex
PR 79T/91 kg 91 kg ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79T/227 kg 227 kg ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79T/454 kg 454 kg ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79T/1134 kg 1.134 t ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79T/1760 kg 1.760 t ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79T/2268 kg 2.268 t ..C3MR ..C3MRE
PR 79T/5099 kg 5.099 t ..C3MR ..C3MRE
Square Beam Load Cell LC Nito PR 79, PR 79T 3 Specifications
EN-12 Minebea Intec
3.6 Technical data
Designation Description Abbr. C3MR Unit